
 Antioxidants to the rescue! These superheroes of nutrition help 
support your body’s natural ability to neutralize free radicals.* Their 
power is measured through a system called ORAC.** Broccoli has 
900 ORAC units and carrots have about 210 ORAC units per 3.5 oz. 
serving. One scoop of ORAC Green SuperFood® has a whopping 
40,000 ORAC units. Give your body the defense it needs against 
free radicals with this irresistible tangy berry flavored blend.

Supports overall health and wellness* 
Supports healthy immune and detoxification functions* 
Includes a probiotic and enzyme blend to support digestive health* 
Helps achieve recommended daily servings of fruits and veggies 
(**Oxygen Radical Absorbance Capacity as measured by independent lab analysis)

Vegan & Gluten Free

NET WT. 7.4 OZ. (210 G)

30 SERVINGS
WHOLE FOOD SUPPLEMENT

ALKALIZING & ENERGIZING, PLANT-BASED NUTRITION*

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and 
Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, 

treat, cure or prevent any disease.

V11 - SFAOC030BTUS

Serving Size - one scoop (7 grams)
Servings per container - about 30

2%*
1%*
8%*

†
0%*
4%*
90%
42%
44%
18%
3%
3%

12%
22%
3%

11%
5%
6%

11%
0%
3%

†
†

†

†

†

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
†Daily Value not established.

***Spectra is a trademark of 
VDF FutureCeuticals, Inc. used with permission.

Supplement Facts
Best kept 

frozen, 
refrigerated 

or in a  
cool, dry place 
after opening.

Suggested 
Use: Mix 1 
scoop with 
8 or more 
ounces of 

water, juice or 
in your favorite 

smoothie.

Enjoy what’s 
inside. Recycle 
what’s outside.

GREEN SUPERFOOD

Other Ingredients: Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Peppermint, Vegetable Juice for coloring (from Carrots and Hibiscus) Stevia and Silica.
All flavors used by Amazing Grass® are Organic Compliant, GMO Free, All Natural, Kosher Pareve and Vegan.

OUR PROCESS
Amazing Grass® is from farms, not factories. To see how we uniquely capture 

and lock in nutrition please visit AmazingGrass.com/process.

Great Recipes at AmazingGrass.com/recipes

25
5

1 g
4 g
2 g

Less than 1 g
0 mg

2 g
4,500 IU

25 mg
35 mcg

300 mcg
500 mcg
54 mcg
47 mcg
1.3 mcg

27 mg
2 mg

8 mcg
4 mcg

216 mcg
10 mg

120 mg
30 mg

4,026 mg

1,111 mg

467 mg

269 mg

Calories
	 Calories from fat
Total Fat
Total Carbohydrate
	 Dietary Fiber
	 Sugars
Cholesterol
Protein
Vitamin A (as beta carotene)
Vitamin C
Vitamin K
Riboflavin
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12
Calcium
Iron
Iodine
Selenium
Manganese
Sodium
Potassium
Chlorophyll
Amazing Grass Green Food Blend
	 Organic Wheat Grass, Organic Barley Grass, Organic Alfalfa, Organic Spirulina, Organic Spinach, Organic
	 Chlorella (cracked cell-wall) and Organic Broccoli
Amazing Grass High Antioxidant Blend
	 Spectra*** Total ORAC FN® (Green Coffee Extract, Broccoli Sprout Concentrate, Green Tea Extract, Onion Extract, 
	 Apple Extract, Acerola Extract, Camu Camu Concentrate, Quercetin, Tomato Concentrate, Broccoli Concentrate, 
	 Açai Concentrate, Turmeric Extract, Garlic Concentrate, Basil Concentrate, Oregano Concentrate, Cinnamon 
	 Concentrate, Elderberry Concentrate, Carrot Concentrate, Mangosteen Concentrate, Blackcurrant Extract, 	Blueberry
	 Extract, Sweet Cherry Concentrate, Blackberry Concentrate, Chokeberry Concentrate, Raspberry Concentrate,
	 Spinach Concentrate, Kale Concentrate, Bilberry Extract, Brussel Sprout Concentrate), Organic Açai, Organic Maca,
	 Organic Carrot, Organic Beet, Raspberry, Organic Rose Hips, Organic Pineapple, Green Tea and Acerola Cherry
EFA Fiber Blend
	 Organic Flax Seed Powder and Apple Pectin Fiber
Digestive Enzyme and Active Culture Pre/Probiotic Blend
	 F.O.S. (Fructooligosaccharide from Chicory Root), Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Protease (Aspergillus oryzae), Amylase 
	 (Aspergillus oryzae), Lipase (Aspergillus niger), Lactase (Aspergillus oryzae) and Cellulase (Trichoderma reesei)

Product of USA, 
Proudly Distributed by:

Amazing Grass® 
220 Newport Center Dr., Suite 22 

Newport Beach, CA 92660

New Finer Grind Now Better Taste


