Antioxidants to the rescue! These superheroes of nutrition help support your body's natural ability to neutralize free radicals.\* Their power is measured through a system called ORAC.\*\* Broccoli has 900 ORAC units and carrots have about 210 ORAC units per 3.5 oz. serving. One scoop of ORAC Green SuperFood® has a whopping 40,000 ORAC units. Give your body the defense it needs against free radicals with this irresistible tangy berry flavored blend.

## Supports overall health and wellness\*

Supports healthy immune and detoxification functions\*

Includes a probiotic and enzyme blend to support digestive health\* Helps achieve recommended daily servings of fruits and veggies (\*\*Oxygen Radical Absorbance Capacity as measured by independent lab analysis)

\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Great Recipes at AmazingGrass.com/recipes

## **OUR PROCESS**

Amazing Grass® is from farms, not factories. To see how we uniquely capture and lock in nutrition please visit AmazingGrass.com/process (#)(X)(III)(N)(\*)













## **GREEN SUPERFOOD®**

ALKALIZING & ENERGIZING, PLANT-BASED NUTRITION\*



**30 SERVINGS** WHOLE FOOD SUPPLEMENT

**NET WT. 7.4 OZ. (210 G)** 



Best kept frozen. refrigerated or in a

**VEGAN** GLUTEN FREE

cool, dry place

after opening



NON

Enjoy what's inside. Recycle what's outside



Suggested Use: Mix 1 scoop with 8 or more ounces of water, juice or in vour favorite smoothie.

V11 - SFAOC030BTUS

+Daily Value not established

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size - one scoop (7 grams) Servings per container - about 30

Calories	25	
Calories from fat	5	
Total Fat	1 a	2%*
Total Carbohydrate	4 g	2%* 1%*
Dietary Fiber	2 g	8%*
Sugars	Less than 1 g	+
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%*
Protein	2 g	4%*
Vitamin A (as beta carotene)	4,500 IŬ	90%
Vitamin C	25 ma	42%
Vitamin K	35 mca	44%
Riboflavin	300 mcg	18%
Niacin	500 mcg	3%
Vitamin B6	54 mca	3%
Folic Acid	47 mca	12%
Vitamin B12	1.3 mcg	12% 22%
Calcium	27 mg	3%
Iron	2 ma	11%
lodine	8 mcg	5%
Selenium	4 mcg	6%
Manganese	216 mcg	11% 0%
Sodium	10 mg	
Potassium	120 mg	3%
Chlorophyll	30 mg	-
Amazing Grass Green Food Blend	4.026 mg	+
Organic Wheat Grass, Organic Barley Grass, Organic Alfalfa, Organic Spirulina, Organic Spinach, Organic	.,	
Chlorella (cracked cell-wall) and Organic Broccoli		
Amazing Grass High Antioxidant Blend	1,111 mg	

Açai Concentrate, Turmeric Extract, Garlic Concentrate, Basil Concentrate, Oregano Concentrate, Cinnam

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Organic Carrot, Organic Beet, Raspberry, Organic Rose Hips, Organic Pineapple, Green Tea and Acerola Cherry 467 ma Omanic Flax Seed Powder and Apple Pectin Fiber 269 ma F.O.S. (Fructooligosaccharide from Chicory Root), Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Protease (Aspergillus onzae), Amylasi

(Aspergillus oryzae), Lipase (Aspergillus niger), Lactase (Aspergillus oryzae) and Cellulase (Trichoderma reesel) \*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2 000 calorie diet

\*\*\*Spectra is a trademark of VDF FutureCeuticals, Inc. used with permission.

Other Ingredients: Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Peopermint, Vegetable Juice for coloring (from Carrots and Hibiscus) Stevia and Silica, All flavors used by Amazing Grass® are Organic Compliant, GMO Free, All Natural, Kosher Pareve and Vegan,